Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: May 8, 2025

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

788055-23-0052

788055-23-0052

788025-21-0043

788025-21-0043

788025-21-0043

25-05755

25-05755
788055-21-0027

788025-19-0072

3/9/2023

3/9/2023

6/22/2021

6/22/2021

6/22/2021

12/16/2024

12/16/2024
1/28/2021

4/7/2019

CITY

Aurora

Aurora

Colorado
Springs

Colorado
Springs

Colorado
Springs

Franktown

Franktown
Littleton
Manitou

Springs

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

co

co

co

co

co

co

co
co

co

Smith & Wesson M&P 9 Shield
Pistol CAL:9 SN:JPM5516

7 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:9

TAURUS INTERNATIONAL, TYPE:
PISTOL, MODEL: G2C, CAL: 9,
SN: TMT57670

PARA USA, INC., TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: GI EXPERT, CAL: 45, SN:
G101431

SMITH & WESSON, TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: M&P 9 SHIELD, CAL: 9,
SN: LDZ7936

Springfield Armory, Geneseo, IL
Saint Rifle CAL:556 SN:ST170861
Colt Match Target LT Rifle
CAL:223 SN:CSL008475

U.S. Currency

264 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:**

VALUE

$500.00

$0.70

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$425.00

$425.00
$1.00

$26.40



	Colorado

